Two Official System

Game Lengths
U9 & Below

u11

u13

u1s

u18

u21

Three Official System

Game Lengths
U13 & Below
Referee

Linesman

uU1s
Referee
Linesman

U16 & Above
Referee
Linesman

Four Official System
Game Lengths

uUis
Referee
Linesman

U16 & Above
Referee
Linesman

Timekeepers

Game Lengths
All Levels

Referee Payment Schedule

10.10.10
$ 3200
$  33.00
$ 3800
$  41.00
$ 45.00
$  45.00
10.10.10
$ 42,00
$  34.00
$ 48.00
$ 3800
$ 52.00
$ 42,00
15.15.15
$  54.00
$  44.00
$ 5800
$  48.00
10.10.10

S 18.00

STORM
10.10.15 10.15.15
$ 3400 $ 36.00
$ 3500 $ 37.00
$ 4000 $  42.00
$ 43.00 $  45.00
$ 47.00 $  49.00
$ 47.00 $  49.00
10.10.15 10.15.15
$  44.00 $  46.00
$ 3600 $  38.00
$ 50.00 $ 52.00
$ 40.00 $ 42.00
$ 5400 $ 56.00
$ 4400 $  46.00
15.15.20 15.20.20
$ 56.00 $ 58.00
$ 46.00 $  48.00
$ 60.00 $ 62.00
$ 50.00 $ 52.00
10.10.15 10.15.15
$ 23.00 $ 27.00

15.15.15
$  38.00
$  39.00
S 44.00
$  47.00
$  51.00
$  51.00
15.15.15 15.15.20
$ 4800 § 50.00
$ 40.00 $  42.00
S 54.00 $ 56.00
$ 4400 $  46.00
$ 5800 $ 60.00
S 48.00 S 50.00
20.20.20
$  60.00
$  50.00
$  64.00
$  54.00
15.15.15 15.15.20
$ 32.00 $ 36.00

15.20.20
$ 52.00
$  44.00
$ 5800
$  48.00
$ 62.00
$ 52.00

20.20.20
$ 54.00
$  46.00
$  60.00
$  50.00
$  64.00
$  54.00



